OISC GOLF
METRIX

Unibake Open -» Herunen

Nol  |1123/4/5 67 8 9101112131415 1617 18 +- Sum
Par 334,333 3 4 58

3/3/3/ 3/4|3 /4 3,33

1 Veikka Luomahaara | 3 |4 | 3 |2 3/6 3/3/3 /3|44 3 40 58
2 Mikko Makinen 4 2/ 4/4 4|/3/4/3|/3/ 3,24 4,433 23| +1 | 59
3 | Joel Palosaari 4 4, 3|/4|/5/4/4(3|3|/4 4,2 |3 2|33 /2|4)| +3 61
4 | Jouni L6tjénen 4 4|3 |/4/4|3|/4/5(3|/2 4,43 |/4,3|4|2|4]|+6 64
5 | Markus Heino 4 3/4/6 6|3 |4/4|2 |4 4,454,433 )|3|4/|+13| 71
6 | Teemu Nyman 34,3/ 4,6, 3 6 7 3|/3|3|3,/4|3 34|46 +14| 72
7 | Tomi Aho 5 5 5 4,7 4 4, 3|4/4 |5 4,52 4|3 |3|5/|+18| 76

Unibake Open - Herunen * 19.10.2024 14:27 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2086212
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2164795
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2086212
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2164795

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

102 304506 7 8]0]10]11]12]13]14]15 [16 117 |18 | Tor JRE
Par 3/3/3/3/4,3|4/,3|3,3/|3 3 /|4/3|3 334 58
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Unibake Open - Herunen * 19.10.2024 14:27 (2)

4
2
2
3
2

3
3
3
1
3

33/3.3/2.6/4.365.9

6 |71

4
5|52
2 2|1

9
1
4
1
1

7.9
17
54
42
10

13%

43%

33%
8%
2%
1%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2086212
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2164795

